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200603020000
99200

03/02/2006
12:46:22

HENSON
ROLAND H

Grantor DEEDS SMITH,
DANIEL

27 62 Lot#:2 Book:27
Pg:62
Sub:WILLOWS
PHASE ONE

200603290001
46610

03/29/2006
01:59:18

HENSON
ROLAND H

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

27 62 Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:62
Sub:WILLOWS
PHASE ONE

200606060002
65340

06/06/2006
09:06:39

HENSON
ROLAND H

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

27 62 Lot#:25
Book:27 Pg:62
Sub:WILLOWS
PHASE ONE

200606230003
03680

06/23/2006
03:40:17

HENSON
ROLAND H

Grantor DEEDS GARDENVIEW
ESTATES LLC

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200607210003
53470

07/21/2006
12:10:57

HENSON
ROLAND H

Grantor DEEDS STRANGE
JOHN O

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200609140004
56400

09/14/2006
10:00:33

HENSON
ROLAND H

Grantor DEEDS HENSON
ROLAND H

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200610120005
05350

10/12/2006
10:15:49

HENSON
ROLAND H

Grantor DEEDS LOWE
JENEAN D

27 62 Lot#:25
Book:27 Pg:62
Sub:WILLOWS
PHASE ONE

200611270005
73760

11/27/2006
12:51:32

HENSON
ROLAND H

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

27 62 Lot#:6 Book:27
Pg:62
Sub:WILLOWS
PHASE ONE


